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000045240 New Residential C 403,500 08/22/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1601 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,920 116.1090 130.04 379,717 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2450

BAS 2,450 100 2024 2,450 312,226

FGR 528 55 2024 290 36,958

FOP 128 30 2024 38 4,843

FSP 355 40 2024 142 18,097

3,461 2,920 372,123

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-20] W29 S5 W15 N15 W15 S51 E2 S4 E13 N4
E8 S4 E12 N10 E24 N35 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-24,15] E24 S22 W24 N22 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-16,-30] W28 S15 E15 N5 E13 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-28,25] W8 N4 W8 S4 W8 S4 E24 N4 $
.
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1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,080

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,000

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


